1 of 18
Optimum Technology Matching® Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

7628 Thorndike Road, Greensboro, NC  27409-9421 · For sales or technical
support, contact RFMD at (+1) 336-678-5570 or sales-support@rfmd.com.
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Description
RF2172 Standard 25 piece bag
RF2172SR Standard 100 piece reel
RF2172TR7 Standard 750 piece reel
RF2172TR13 Standard 2500 piece reel
RF2172PCK-411 Fully assembled evaluation board tuned for 2.4GHz to
2.5GHz and 5 loose sample pieces
RF2172PCK-410 Fully assembled evaluation board tuned for 902MHz
to 928MHz and 5 loose sample pieces